SUMMARY REPORT Durham County, NC OFFICIAL RESULTS

Run Date:05/13/14 Primary Election
RUN TIME:07:54 AM May 6, 2014
STATISTICS
VOTES PERCENT
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 63) . . . . . 63 100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL . . . . . 201,193
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL. . . . . . . 31,275
BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN . . . . . 5,651 18.07
BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC . . . . . 25,105 80.27
BALLOTS CAST - LIBERTARIAN. . . . . 85 .27
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN. . . . . 434 1.39
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL . . . . . . 15.54

Ak kkhkkk kK )k (REPUBLICAN) Ak Kk kK kKhkKk )%k

1446 _US SENATE - REP

Select 1

Thom Tillis. . . . . . . . . . 2,647 47.76
Greg Brannon . . . . . . . . . 1,674 30.21
Mark Harris. . . . . . . . . . 612 11.04
Heather Grant . . . . . . . . . 270 4.87
Ted Alexander . . . . . . . . . 181 3.27
Jim Snyder . . . . . . . . . . 76 1.37
Edward Kryn. . . . . . . . . . 42 .76
Alex Lee Bradshaw. . . . . . . . 40 .72

1449 US HOUSE DIST 1 - REP CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1

Select 1
Brent Shypulefski. . . . . . . . 695 52.06
Arthur Rich. . . . . . . . . . 640 47.94

1464 US HOUSE DIST 6 - REP CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 6

Select 1

Phil Berger, Jr. . . . . . . . . 532 33.21
Mike Causey. . . . . . . . . . 225 14.04
Mark Walker. . . . . . . . . . 189 11.80
Bruce VonCannon . . . . . . . . 178 11.11
Jeff Phillips . . . . . . . . . 173 10.80
Don Webb. . . . . . . . . . . 121 7.55
Zack Matheny . . . . . . . . . 95 5.93
Kenn Kopf . . . . . . . . . . 50 3.12
Charlie Sutherland . . . . . . . 39 2.43



1232 NC

STATE SENATE DIST 22

- REP NC SENATE DISTRICT 22

Select 1

Milton Holmes 1,827 54 .40

Herman Joubert. 1,528 45,54

1578 NC HOUSE DIST 50 - REP NC HOUSE DISTRICT 50

Select 1

Rod Chaney 1,200 81.63

W. Lewis Hannah, Jr.. 270 18.37
*kkhkkkkhkkkkk*k (DEMOCRATIC) *kkhkk Kk khkkkkk*k

1445 US SENATE - DEM

Select 1

Kay Hagan 22,352 91.26

Will Stewart 1,317 5.38

Ernest T. Reeves 823 3.36

1448 US HOUSE DIST 1 - DEM CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1

Select 1

G. K. Butterfield. 12,336 92.52

Dan Whittacre 997 7.48

1463 US HOUSE DIST 6 - DEM CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 6

Select 1

Laura Fjeld. 1,463 50.68

Bruce Davis. 1,424 49.32

1484 US HOUSE DIST 13 - DEM CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 13

Select 1

Brenda Cleary 116 66.67

Virginia Conlon 45 25.86

Arunava (Ron) Sanyal. 13 7.47

1156 _DISTRICT ATTORNEY DIST 14 - DEM 14TH PROSECUTORIAL

Select

1

Roger Echols

Brian Aus
Mitchell Garrell

0005 COUNTY SHERIFF - DEM

Select

1

Michael D. Andrews

Clarence Birkhead.

Richard Buchanan

14,639  61.
7,026  29.
2,147 9.

13,371 56
9,177  38.

1,217 5.

48
51
02

.26

62
12



khkkkkk Kk kKKK (LIBERTARIAN) khkkkkkkKhkKk kK

1447 US SENATE - LIB

Select 1
Sean Haugh . . . . . . . . . . 52
Tim D'Annunzio. . . . . . . . . 25

*hkkhk Kk Kk Ak kKKK (NONPARTISAN) *hkkhk Kk kA kKKK

1657 SUPREME CT ASSC JUSTICE (HUDSON)

Select 1

Robin Hudson . . . . . . . . . 21,488
Jeanette Doran. . . . . . . . . 3,800
Eric Levinson . . . . . . . . . 3,722

l7l9_DIST CT JUDGE DIST 14 (GORDON) 14TH JUDICIAL
Select 1

Nancy E. Gordon . . . . . . . . 12,994
Fred Battaglia, Jr. . . . . . . . 12,872
Aminah M. Thompson . . . . . . . 2,959

1720_DIST CT JUDGE DIST 14 (WALKER) 14TH JUDICIAL
Select 1

Doretta L. Walker. . . . . . . . 16,0093
Henry Pruette . . . . . . o . . 7,873
Mark J. Simeon. . . . . . . . . 3,933

OOOI_COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION DIST 1 SCHOOL 1A
Select 1

Mike Lee. . . . . . . . . . . 3,433
Omega Curtis Parker . . . . . . . 1,827
Thomas M. Poole . . . . . . . . 398
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 64

OOOZ_COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION DIST 2 SCHOOL 2A
Select 1

Sendolo Diaminah . . . . . . . . 2,936
Donald A. Hughes . . . . . . . . 1,874
Jimmy Doster . . . . . . . . . 910
Terrence R. Scarborough. . . . . . 588
DeWarren K. Langley . . . . . . . 266

WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 49

67.
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74.
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OOO3_COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION DIST 3 SCHOOL 3B
Select 1

Matt Sears . . . . . . . . . . 5,034 58.62
Deborah Lorraine Bryson. . . . . . 1,837 21.39
Lisa Gordon Stella . . . . . . . 1,313 15.29
Steven Gatlin . . . . . . . . . 356 4.15
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 48 .56

0004 COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION DIST 4 SCHOOL 4B

Select 1

Natalie Beyer . . . . . . . . . 6,444 95.84
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . . . . 280 4.16



NUMBE

01
02
03
04

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

RED KEY CANVASS

Durham County,

Primary Election

05
06
07

BALLOTS CAST - LIBERTARIAN
BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

= REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
= BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
= BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN
= BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

01
01 01 BROGDENMIDDLESCHOOL 1281
02 02 GEORGEWATTSELMENTRY 4042
03 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 2210
04 04 SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH 1665
05 05 PATTERSON RECCENTER 7253
06 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 1911
07 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 2421
08 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 2194
09 09 FORESTHILLCLUBHOUSE 2613
10 10 CC SPAULDING SCHOOL 1206
12 12 MONUMENTFAITHCHURCH 772
13 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 1513
14 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 2291
15 15 GOODSHEPHERD CHURCH 1624
16 16 HOLYINFANT CATHOLIC 2386
17 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 3056
18 18 FIRSTUNITED ANTIOCH 2418
19 19 AMERICANLEGIONPOST?7 3120
20 20 CNTYAGRICULTUREBLDG 2077
21 21 CLUBBOULEVARDSCHOOL 1845
22 22 VEW POST 2740 5192
23 23 HOLTELEMENTRYSCHOOL 5863
24 24 DPS STAFF DEV CTR 3955
25 25 NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL 3307
26 26 BAHAMAVEFD-ROUGEMONT 1478
27 27 CREEKSIDEELEMENTARY 3097
28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 3477
29 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 4076
30-1 30-1 EAST REG LIB 6149
30-2 30-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL 6771
31 31 BETHESDARURITANCLUB 3741
32 32 EAST REG LIB32 2438
33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 6448

May 6, 2014
STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT
201,193
31,275
5,651 18.07
25,105 80.27
03 04 05
16 146 0
12 238 3
15 326 3
46 468 0
.3 65 1
32 290 0
17 237 1
13 279 1
88 482 1
1 95 1
2 97 0
1 84 0
7 153 0
. 8 94 1
88 228 4
11 178 0
6 187 0
28 337 0
27 349 0
23 298 1
17 382 0
58 613 0
170 368 0
179 224 1
132 128 2
129 303 2
268 314 1
142 352 1
182 545 5
77 627 2
120 302 1
142 200 0
89 246 5
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17.
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13.
22.
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

TOTAL
85
434

PERCENT
.27
1.39
15.54



0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

34-1 34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM

34-2 34 IVYCOMMUNITYCNTER
35.3 35 PARKWOOD VFD

36 36 YATES BAPTISTCHURCH
37 37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST
39 39 STSTEPHENSEPISCOPAL
40 40 ROGERSHERRMIDSCHOOL
41 41 WHITEROCKBAPTCHURCH
42 42 SHEPARDMAGNETSCHOOL
43 43 FORESTVIEWELEMENTRY
44 44 NORTHREGION LIBRARY
45 45 TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH
46 46 EDISONJOHNSONCENTER
47 47 HOLMESRECREATIONCTR
48 48 CHRISTKING MORAVIAN
50 50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 51 SOUTHWESTELEMENTARY
52 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYGOD
53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY
53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH
54 54 SOUTHREGION LIBRARY
55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER
55-49 55 NCCUSTUDENTUNION
0S BOE

OS NRL

OS SRL

MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

3151
5264
7779
3040
4996
6009
3415
2424
1523
1383
6588
6484
5268
3512
2060
1878
3800
5661
3552
3361
4170
6755
1905
3325

o O O O O

452
564
1105
348
888
608
738
292
262
231

1079

759
736
298
329
363
554
674
338
304
471
579
258
54
3255
1724
2047
287
115
0

41
39
235
48
314
149
229
23

240
261
247

49

81
141
101

24

71
131

97

239
406
243
63
18
0

406
513
841
286
566
445
486
265
259
227
810
493
480
248
324
270
405
547
312
222
328
478
256
54
2991
1301
1759
206
92
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13.
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15.
19.
.58
11.
.52
.04
11.
.57
13.
.62

14

34
71
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45
77
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05
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97

97
33

91

29

54




(REPUBLICAN)

1446 _US SENATE - REP

Sel
01
02
03
04

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035

ect

1

= Thom Tillis

= Jim Snyder

= Edward Kryn

= Mark Harris

01 01
02 02
03 03
04 04
05 05
06 06
07 07
08 08
09 09
10 10
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29

BROGDENMIDDLESCHOOL
GEORGEWATTSELMENTRY
E K POWE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH
PATTERSON RECCENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL
SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI
FORESTHILLCLUBHOUSE
CC SPAULDING SCHOOL
MONUMENTFAITHCHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY

Y E SMITH SCHOOL
GOODSHEPHERD CHURCH
HOLYINFANT CATHOLIC
COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
FIRSTUNITED ANTIOCH
AMERICANLEGIONPOST7
CNTYAGRICULTUREBLDG
CLUBBOULEVARDSCHOOL
VEW POST 2740
HOLTELEMENTRYSCHOOL
DPS STAFF DEV CTR
NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL
BAHAMAVEFD-ROUGEMONT
CREEKSIDEELEMENTARY
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB
GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 30-1 EAST REG LIB
30-2 30-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL
31 31 BETHESDARURITANCLUB
32 32 EAST REG LIB32

33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 34 IVYCOMMUNITYCNTER

VOTES

Heather Grant
Alex Lee Bradshaw
Greg Brannon

Ted Alexander
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21
90
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62
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53
81
24
51
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12
13
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PERCENT
47.76
1.37
.76
11.04
04 05
0 2
4 0
2 0
2 3
0 0
1 3
3 2
2 1
11 7
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 0
1 0
10 4
3 1
1 1
4 1
3 2
1 0
5 1
14 3
17 10
26 4
13 5
8 4
26 10
37 8
30 7
12 3
19 7
19 6
5 6
3 3
6 3
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41
54
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37
84
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53
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55
31
22
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VOTES

270
40
1,674
181

PERCENT

4.87
.72
30.21
3.27



0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

35.3 35 PARKWOOD VFD

36 36 YATES BAPTISTCHURCH
37 37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST
39 39 STSTEPHENSEPISCOPAL
40 40 ROGERSHERRMIDSCHOOL
41 41 WHITEROCKBAPTCHURCH
42 42 SHEPARDMAGNETSCHOOL
43 43 FORESTVIEWELEMENTRY
44 44 NORTHREGION LIBRARY
45 45 TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH
46 46 EDISONJOHNSONCENTER
47 47 HOLMESRECREATIONCTR
48 48 CHRISTKING MORAVIAN
50 50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 51 SOUTHWESTELEMENTARY
52 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYGOD
53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY
53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH
54 54 SOUTHREGION LIBRARY
55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER
55-49 55 NCCUSTUDENTUNION
OS BOE

OS NRL

OS SRL

MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

86
19
171
89
160

127
111
103

15

38
82
48
10
32
79
28

94
207
109

26
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1449 US HOUSE DIST 1 - REP CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1

Sel
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0028
0029
0030
0031
0034
0035
0041
0042
0043
0047
0048
0052
0055
0056
0057
0058

ect 1
= Bre
= Art

01 01
02 02
03 03
05 05
06 06
07 07
08 08
09 09
10 10
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
29 29
30-1_3
30-2 3
31 31
34-1 3
34-2 3
40 40
41 41
42 42
46 46
47 47
52 52
54 54
55-11
55-49
0S BOE

(REPUBLICAN)

nt Shypulefski
hur Rich

BROGDENMIDDLESCHOOL
GEORGEWATTSELMENTRY
E K POWE ELEMENTARY
PATTERSON RECCENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL
SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI
FORESTHILLCLUBHOUSE
CC SPAULDING SCHOOL
MONUMENTFAITHCHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY

Y E SMITH SCHOOL
GOODSHEPHERD CHURCH
COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
FIRSTUNITED ANTIOCH
AMERICANLEGIONPOST7
CNTYAGRICULTUREBLDG
CLUBBOULEVARDSCHOOL
VEW POST 2740
HOLTELEMENTRYSCHOOL
DPS STAFF DEV CTR
GLENN ELEMENTARY
0-1 EAST REG LIB
0-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL
BETHESDARURITANCLUB
4 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
4 IVYCOMMUNITYCNTER
ROGERSHERRMIDSCHOOL
WHITEROCKBAPTCHURCH
SHEPARDMAGNETSCHOOL
EDISONJOHNSONCENTER
HOLMESRECREATIONCTR
EVANGEL ASSEMBLYGOD
SOUTHREGION LIBRARY
55 WEAVER ST CENTER
55 NCCUSTUDENTUNION
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37
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10
10
25
69
50
67
31
49
20
19

15

13
39

45

VOTES

695
640

PERCENT

52.06
47.94



0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

0S NRL

0S SRL

MATIL
PROVISIONAL
TRANSFER

34
38
11

20
24
14




(REPUBLICAN)

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1464 US HOUSE DIST 6 - REP CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 6
Select 1
01 = Mark Walker 189 11.80
02 = Don Webb 121 7.55 06 = Zack Matheny 95 5.93
03 = Bruce VonCannon 178 11.11 07 = Kenn Kopf 50 3.12
04 = Charlie Sutherland 39 2.43 08 = Mike Causey 225 14.04
05 = Jeff Phillips 173 10.80 09 = Phil Berger, Jr. 532 33.21
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
0024 25 25 NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL 23 15 15 6 15 8 5 27 50
0025 26 26 BAHAMAVFD-ROUGEMONT 15 9 11 5 15 7 0 13 46
0027 28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 25 29 26 7 32 11 8 34 68
0038 37 37 COLE MILL CHURCH 36 12 40 7 31 13 9 31 86
0045 44 44 NORTHREGION LIBRARY 18 19 27 5 21 13 8 46 82
0046 45 45 TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH 25 12 31 0 24 18 7 30 77
0058 OS BOE 5 3 4 1 2 2 0 4 13
0059 0OS NRL 40 20 24 8 30 22 13 40 110
0060 OS SRL 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
0061 MAIL 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
0062 PROVISIONAL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0063 TRANSFER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(REPUBLICAN)
VOTES PERCENT
1232 NC STATE SENATE DIST 22 - REP NC SENATE DISTRICT 22
Select 1
01 = Herman Joubert 1,528 45.54
02 = Milton Holmes 1,827 54.46
01 02
0001 01 01 BROGDENMIDDLESCHOOL 3
0002 02 02 GEORGEWATTSELMENTRY 4
0003 03 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 4 5
0004 04 04 SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH 13 18
0005 05 05 PATTERSON RECCENTER 1 0
0006 06 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 10 11
0007 07 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 12 1
0008 08 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 0 0
0009 09 09 FORESTHILLCLUBHOUSE 17 26
0015 16 16 HOLYINFANT CATHOLIC 25 35
0016 17 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 0 0
0019 20 20 CNTYAGRICULTUREBLDG 6 8



0020
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0045
0046
0047
0049
0050
0051
0053
0054
0055
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

21 21 CLUBBOULEVARDSCHOOL
24 24 DPS STAFF DEV CTR
25 25 NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL
26 26 BAHAMAVEFD-ROUGEMONT
27 27 CREEKSIDEELEMENTARY
28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB
29 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY
30-1 30-1 EAST REG LIB
30-2 30-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL
31 31 BETHESDARURITANCLUB
32 32 EAST REG LIB32

33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-2 34 IVYCOMMUNITYCNTER
35.3 35 PARKWOOD VFD

36 36 YATES BAPTISTCHURCH
37 37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST
39 39 STSTEPHENSEPISCOPAL
40 40 ROGERSHERRMIDSCHOOL
43 43 FORESTVIEWELEMENTRY
44 44 NORTHREGION LIBRARY
45 45 TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH
46 46 EDISONJOHNSONCENTER
48 48 CHRISTKING MORAVIAN
50 50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 51 SOUTHWESTELEMENTARY
53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY
53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH
54 54 SOUTHREGION LIBRARY
0S BOE

OS NRL

OS SRL

MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

41
70
36
34
62

31

36
42
27

68
12
89
54
71

61
102
84

18
37
32
18
48
13
79
137
79
21
1
0

62
65
60
57
137
17
51

48
55
36
10
61
17
119
56
75

76
97
84

31
76
36
30
42
15
60
149
59
21
3
0




(REPUBLICAN)
VOTES PERCENT
1578 NC HOUSE DIST 50 - REP NC HOUSE DISTRICT 50

Select 1
0l = W. Lewis Hannah, Jr. 270 18.37
02 = Rod Chaney 1,200 81.63
01 02
0024 25 25 NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL 23 142
0025 26 26 BAHAMAVEFD-ROUGEMONT 22 102
0027 28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 41 192
0028 29 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 12 42
0030 30-2 30-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL 8 8
0032 32 32 EAST REG LIB32 20 87
0045 44 44 NORTHREGION LIBRARY 44 190
0046 45 45 TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH 38 172
0058 0OS BOE 4 24
0059 OS NRL 52 234
0060 OS SRL 3 4
0061 MAIL 3 2
0062 PROVISIONAL 0 1
0063 TRANSFER 0 0
(DEMOCRATIC)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1445 US SENATE - DEM
Select 1
01 = Will Stewart 1,317 5.38
02 = Ernest T. Reeves 823 3.36 03 = Kay Hagan 22,352 91.26
01 02 03
0001 01 01 BROGDENMIDDLESCHOOL 9 4 132
0002 02 02 GEORGEWATTSELMENTRY 7 3 225
0003 03 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 7 4 309
0004 04 04 SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH 16 5 440
0005 05 05 PATTERSON RECCENTER 3 1 60
0006 06 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 6 1 279
0007 07 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 2 4 229
0008 08 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 16 7 248
0009 09 09 FORESTHILLCLUBHOUSE 13 6 457
0010 10 10 CC SPAULDING SCHOOL 8 4 78
0011 12 12 MONUMENTFAITHCHURCH 1 4 90
0012 13 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 3 5 75
0013 14 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 10 6 136



0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29

GOODSHEPHERD CHURCH
HOLYINFANT CATHOLIC
COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
FIRSTUNITED ANTIOCH
AMERICANLEGIONPOST7
CNTYAGRICULTUREBLDG
CLUBBOULEVARDSCHOOL
VEW POST 2740
HOLTELEMENTRYSCHOOL
DPS STAFF DEV CTR
NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL
BAHAMAVFEFD-ROUGEMONT
CREEKSIDEELEMENTARY
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB
GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 30-1 EAST REG LIB
30-2 30-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL

31 31
3232
33 33

BETHESDARURITANCLUB
EAST REG LIB32
LOWES GROVE BAPTIST

34-1 34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 34 IVYCOMMUNITYCNTER
35.3 35 PARKWOOD VFD

36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
50 50
51 51
52 52

YATES BAPTISTCHURCH
COLE MILL CHURCH
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST
STSTEPHENSEPISCOPAL
ROGERSHERRMIDSCHOOL
WHITEROCKBAPTCHURCH
SHEPARDMAGNETSCHOOL
FORESTVIEWELEMENTRY
NORTHREGION LIBRARY
TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH
EDISONJOHNSONCENTER
HOLMESRECREATIONCTR
CHRISTKING MORAVIAN
MCMANNEN UMC
SOUTHWESTELEMENTARY
EVANGEL ASSEMBLYGOD

53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY

55
53
24

47
25
17

6

14
35
25
16
10

15

15
5

210
159
172
298
336
273
359
579
298
148

80
282
200
238
449
548
212

96
211
387
494
785
253
439
413
421
256
244
219
741
381
383
201
307
250
333
502
275
208



0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH
54 54 SOUTHREGION LIBRARY
55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER
55-49 55 NCCUSTUDENTUNION
0S BOE

0S NRL

0S SRL

MATIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

13

96
117
45

w o W o

52

38

313
453
248
48
2804
1086
1655
190
79




1448 US HOUSE DIST 1 - DEM CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 1
Select

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0028
0029
0030
0031
0034
0035
0041

01
02
03
05
06
07
08
09
10
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

29

1

(DEMOCRATIC)

Dan Whittacre
G. K. Butterfield

01
02
03
05
06
07
08
09
10
12
13
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
29

BROGDENMIDDLESCHOOL
GEORGEWATTSELMENTRY
E K POWE ELEMENTARY
PATTERSON RECCENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL
SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI
FORESTHILLCLUBHOUSE
CC SPAULDING SCHOOL
MONUMENTFAITHCHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY

Y E SMITH SCHOOL
GOODSHEPHERD CHURCH
COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
FIRSTUNITED ANTIOCH
AMERICANLEGIONPOST7
CNTYAGRICULTUREBLDG
CLUBBOULEVARDSCHOOL
VEW POST 2740
HOLTELEMENTRYSCHOOL
DPS STAFF DEV CTR
GLENN ELEMENTARY

30-1 30-1 EAST REG LIB

30-2 30-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL
31 31 BETHESDARURITANCLUB
34-1 34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 34 IVYCOMMUNITYCNTER
40 40 ROGERSHERRMIDSCHOOL

24
28

11
10
14
14
34
11
30
33
34
50
67
70
44
57
18
20
11

139

80
157
168
287
317
253
337
565
280
232
436
544
207
382
484
242

VOTES

997

12,336

PERCENT

7.48
92.52



0042 41 41 WHITEROCKBAPTCHURCH 11 247

0043 42 42 SHEPARDMAGNETSCHOOL 3 220
0047 46 46 EDISONJOHNSONCENTER 32 200
0048 47 47 HOLMESRECREATIONCTR 11 312
0052 52 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYGOD 24 274
0055 54 54 SOUTHREGION LIBRARY 35 423
0056 55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER 9 245
0057 55-49 55 NCCUSTUDENTUNION 6 48
0058 0OS BOE 92 1866
0059 OS NRL 48 364
0060 OS SRL 56 790
0061 MAIL 10 88
0062 PROVISIONAL 9 43
0063 TRANSFER 0 0
(DEMOCRATIC)

VOTES PERCENT
1463 US HOUSE DIST 6 - DEM CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 6
Select 1

01 = Laura Fjeld 1,463 50.68
02 = Bruce Davis 1,424 49.32
01 02
0024 25 25 NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL 97 90
0025 26 26 BAHAMAVEFD-ROUGEMONT 56 49
0027 28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 107 160
0038 37 37 COLE MILL CHURCH 335 165
0045 44 44 NORTHREGION LIBRARY 217 221
0046 45 45 TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH 198 233
0058 0OS BOE 83 87
0059 OS NRL 354 407
0060 OS SRL 8 3
0061 MAIL

5 6
0062 PROVISIONAL 3 3
0063 TRANSFER 0 0




(DEMOCRATIC)

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1484 US HOUSE DIST 13 - DEM CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT 13
Select 1
01 = Arunava (Ron) Sanyal 13 7.47
02 = Brenda Cleary 116 66.67 03 = Virginia Conlon 45 25.86
01 02 03
0032 32 32 EAST REG LIB32 13 92 30
0058 OS BOE 0 9 13
0059 OS NRL 0 4 1
0060 OS SRL 0 5 1
0061 MAIL 0 5 0
0062 PROVISIONAL 0 1 0
0063 TRANSFER 0 0 0
(DEMOCRATIC)
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1156 DISTRICT ATTORNEY DIST 14 - DEM 14TH PROSECUTORIAL
Select 1
01 = Mitchell Garrell 2,147 9.02
02 = Roger Echols 14,639 61.48 03 = Brian Aus 7,026 29.51
01 02 03

0001 01 01 BROGDENMIDDLESCHOOL 23 60 53
0002 02 02 GEORGEWATTSELMENTRY 21 106 99
0003 03 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 29 177 103
0004 04 04 SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH 72 248 127
0005 05 05 PATTERSON RECCENTER 6 43 11
0006 06 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 24 156 102
0007 07 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 8 123 90
0008 08 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 28 143 89
0009 09 09 FORESTHILLCLUBHOUSE 48 265 143
0010 10 10 CC SPAULDING SCHOOL 9 72 6
0011 12 12 MONUMENTFAITHCHURCH 8 74 13
0012 13 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 1 74 5
0013 14 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 14 119 15
0014 15 15 GOODSHEPHERD CHURCH 10 68 12
0015 16 16 HOLYINFANT CATHOLIC 12 122 71
0016 17 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 25 102 41
0017 18 18 FIRSTUNITED ANTIOCH 7 149 25
0018 19 19 AMERICANLEGIONPOST?7 46 189 90
0019 20 20 CNTYAGRICULTUREBLDG 23 166 141

0020 21 21 CLUBBOULEVARDSCHOOL 21 150 113



0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

22 22 VEW POST 2740

23 23 HOLTELEMENTRYSCHOOL
24 24 DPS STAFF DEV CTR
25 25 NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL
26 26 BAHAMAVEFD-ROUGEMONT
27 27 CREEKSIDEELEMENTARY
28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB
29 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY
30-1 30-1 EAST REG LIB
30-2 30-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL
31 31 BETHESDARURITANCLUB
32 32 EAST REG LIB32

33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34-1 34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34-2 34 IVYCOMMUNITYCNTER
35.3 35 PARKWOOD VFD

36 36 YATES BAPTISTCHURCH
37 37 COLE MILL CHURCH

38 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST
39 39 STSTEPHENSEPISCOPAL
40 40 ROGERSHERRMIDSCHOOL
41 41 WHITEROCKBAPTCHURCH
42 42 SHEPARDMAGNETSCHOOL
43 43 FORESTVIEWELEMENTRY
44 44 NORTHREGION LIBRARY
45 45 TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH
46 46 EDISONJOHNSONCENTER
47 47 HOLMESRECREATIONCTR
48 48 CHRISTKING MORAVIAN
50 50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 51 SOUTHWESTELEMENTARY
52 52 EVANGEL ASSEMBLYGOD
53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY
53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH
54 54 SOUTHREGION LIBRARY
55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER
55-49 55 NCCUSTUDENTUNION
OS BOE

OS NRL

OS SRL

MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

26
36
34
34
15
38
23
38
50
24
34
21
41
24
26
76
30
59
35
32
31
14

68
50
50
28
18
25
44
31
29
24
37
31
12

255
120
100

24
10
0

298
500
193
84
49
117
111
199
344
422
157
63
148
299
401
498
140
244
220
228
145
229
207
340
239
226
124
278
139
205
312
225
126
128
315
206
36
1830
706
1155
99
48
0

54
59
122
88
44
109
156
78
114
160
86
76
39
65
72
240
97
226
154
205
79
10

352
177
179
70
20
83
127
178
44
59
125
109
29

822
417
449
63
24
0




(DEMOCRATIC)

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
0005 COUNTY SHERIFF - DEM
Select 1
01 = Clarence Birkhead 9,177 38.62
02 = Richard Buchanan 1,217 5.12 03 = Michael D. Andrews 13,371 56.26

01 02 03
0001 01 01 BROGDENMIDDLESCHOOL 21 15 98
0002 02 02 GEORGEWATTSELMENTRY 51 19 145
0003 03 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 21 5 267
0004 04 04 SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH 27 11 381
0005 05 05 PATTERSON RECCENTER 36 5 20
0006 06 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 28 11 230
0007 07 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 20 7 180
0008 08 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 79 21 155
0009 09 09 FORESTHILLCLUBHOUSE 156 18 263
0010 10 10 CC SPAULDING SCHOOL 59 5 25
0011 12 12 MONUMENTFAITHCHURCH 72 5 18
0012 13 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 53 3 27
0013 14 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 98 11 41
0014 15 15 GOODSHEPHERD CHURCH 52 11 28
0015 16 16 HOLYINFANT CATHOLIC 48 14 136
0016 17 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 89 14 69
0017 18 18 FIRSTUNITED ANTIOCH 119 11 55
0018 19 19 AMERICANLEGIONPOST7 117 33 169
0019 20 20 CNTYAGRICULTUREBLDG 28 13 266
0020 21 21 CLUBBOULEVARDSCHOOL 37 11 229
0021 22 22 VFW POST 2740 197 16 158
0022 23 23 HOLTELEMENTRYSCHOOL 452 14 136
0023 24 24 DPS STAFF DEV CTR 83 26 241
0024 25 25 NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL 46 12 162
0025 26 26 BAHAMAVFD-ROUGEMONT 22 9 92
0026 27 27 CREEKSIDEELEMENTARY 57 18 180
0027 28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 75 28 203
0028 29 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 74 37 230
0029 30-1 30-1 EAST REG LIB 258 43 234
0030 30-2 30-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL 416 16 184
0031 31 31 BETHESDARURITANCLUB 78 15 203
0032 32 32 EAST REG LIB32 22 11 164
0033 33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 109 19 98
0034 34-1 34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM 276 19 98
0035 34-2 34 IVYCOMMUNITYCNTER 391 21 91
0036 35.3 35 PARKWOOD VFD 399 22 388

0037 36 36 YATES BAPTISTCHURCH 67 14 177



0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

COLE MILL CHURCH
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST
STSTEPHENSEPISCOPAL
ROGERSHERRMIDSCHOOL
WHITEROCKBAPTCHURCH
SHEPARDMAGNETSCHOOL
FORESTVIEWELEMENTRY
NORTHREGION LIBRARY
TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH
EDISONJOHNSONCENTER
HOLMESRECREATIONCTR
CHRISTKING MORAVIAN
MCMANNEN UMC
SOUTHWESTELEMENTARY
EVANGEL ASSEMBLYGOD

53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY
53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH
54 54 SOUTHREGION LIBRARY
55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER
55-49 55 NCCUSTUDENTUNION

OS BOE
OS NRL
OS SRL

MAIL
PROVISIONAL
TRANSFER

85
148
164

56
203
141
128
151
152

73
245
109

86
138
164

78

51
240
197

35

1061

390
768
37
44
0

28
24
14

24
25
29
22
10
12
22
25
27

23
35
14

105
79
71
10

0

412
229
270
179
43
81
579
301
287
141
64
122
274
343
112
111
202
171
40
15
1731
795
851
142
35




(LIBERTARIAN)

1447 US SENATE - LIB

Sel
01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

ect

1

= Sean Haugh

= Tim D'Annunzio

01 01
02 02
03 03
04 04
05 05
06 06
07 07
08 08
09 09
10 10
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
27 27
28 28
29 29

30-1_

30-2
31 31
3232
33 33
34-1
34-2
35.3
36 36

BROGDENMIDDLESCHOOL
GEORGEWATTSELMENTRY
E K POWE ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH
PATTERSON RECCENTER
LAKEWOOD SCHOOL
SCHOOL OF THE ARTS
MOREHEAD MONTESSORI
FORESTHILLCLUBHOUSE
CC SPAULDING SCHOOL
MONUMENTFAITHCHURCH
BURTON ELEMENTARY

Y E SMITH SCHOOL
GOODSHEPHERD CHURCH
HOLYINFANT CATHOLIC
COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY
FIRSTUNITED ANTIOCH
AMERICANLEGIONPOST7
CNTYAGRICULTUREBLDG
CLUBBOULEVARDSCHOOL
VEW POST 2740
HOLTELEMENTRYSCHOOL
DPS STAFF DEV CTR
NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL
BAHAMAVEFD-ROUGEMONT
CREEKSIDEELEMENTARY
BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB
GLENN ELEMENTARY
30-1 EAST REG LIB
30-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL
BETHESDARURITANCLUB
EAST REG LIB32
LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM
34 IVYCOMMUNITYCNTER
35 PARKWOOD VFED
YATES BAPTISTCHURCH

O W KFKPr O N O NP O FF FEFNMNRFEFOOOOOOOONDNOOOORERERPERFE OOONDN W O

O N O O FH O O O b P O O O O O O O FHF O O O O F FPF O OOOL O oL o o FrH O F O O

VOTES

52
25

PERCENT

67.53
32.47



0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

COLE MILL CHURCH
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST
STSTEPHENSEPISCOPAL
ROGERSHERRMIDSCHOOL
WHITEROCKBAPTCHURCH
SHEPARDMAGNETSCHOOL
FORESTVIEWELEMENTRY
NORTHREGION LIBRARY
TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH
EDISONJOHNSONCENTER
HOLMESRECREATIONCTR
CHRISTKING MORAVIAN
MCMANNEN UMC
SOUTHWESTELEMENTARY
EVANGEL ASSEMBLYGOD

53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY
53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH
54 54 SOUTHREGION LIBRARY
55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER
55-49 55 NCCUSTUDENTUNION

OS BOE
OS NRL
OS SRL

MAIL
PROVISIONAL
TRANSFER

O O P N FEF N O O O Wk O O O O Wwo h~ O o o o N o
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(NONPARTISAN)

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1657 SUPREME CT ASSC JUSTICE (HUDSON)
Select 1
01 = Eric Levinson 3,722 12.83
02 = Robin Hudson 21,488 74.07 03 = Jeanette Doran 3,800 13.10

01 02 03
0001 01 01 BROGDENMIDDLESCHOOL 16 116 21
0002 02 02 GEORGEWATTSELMENTRY 13 207 22
0003 03 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 12 322 8
0004 04 04 SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH 32 413 34
0005 05 05 PATTERSON RECCENTER 5 47 10
0006 06 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 16 279 20
0007 07 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 10 221 15
0008 08 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 14 235 33
0009 09 09 FORESTHILLCLUBHOUSE 35 449 56
0010 10 10 CC SPAULDING SCHOOL 7 65 17
0011 12 12 MONUMENTFAITHCHURCH 2 77 15
0012 13 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 4 67 10
0013 14 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 12 124 19
0014 15 15 GOODSHEPHERD CHURCH 8 70 19
0015 16 16 HOLYINFANT CATHOLIC 41 228 31
0016 17 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 5 145 29
0017 18 18 FIRSTUNITED ANTIOCH 8 166 15
0018 19 19 AMERICANLEGIONPOST7 36 250 60
0019 20 20 CNTYAGRICULTUREBLDG 17 319 20
0020 21 21 CLUBBOULEVARDSCHOOL 22 247 31
0021 22 22 VFW POST 2740 24 305 59
0022 23 23 HOLTELEMENTRYSCHOOL 53 539 53
0023 24 24 DPS STAFF DEV CTR 98 328 79
0024 25 25 NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL 106 177 86
0025 26 26 BAHAMAVEFD-ROUGEMONT 71 92 55
0026 27 27 CREEKSIDEELEMENTARY 75 288 61
0027 28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 157 260 99
0028 29 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 98 223 93
0029 30-1 30-1 EAST REG LIB 119 428 134
0030 30-2 30-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL 67 521 76
0031 31 31 BETHESDARURITANCLUB 80 219 84
0032 32 32 EAST REG LIB32 98 120 60
0033 33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 65 208 47
0034 34-1 34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM 26 353 51
0035 34-2 34 IVYCOMMUNITYCNTER 35 459 43
0036 35.3 35 PARKWOOD VFD 130 767 131

0037 36 36 YATES BAPTISTCHURCH 34 250 42



0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

COLE MILL CHURCH
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST
STSTEPHENSEPISCOPAL
ROGERSHERRMIDSCHOOL
WHITEROCKBAPTCHURCH
SHEPARDMAGNETSCHOOL
FORESTVIEWELEMENTRY
NORTHREGION LIBRARY
TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH
EDISONJOHNSONCENTER
HOLMESRECREATIONCTR
CHRISTKING MORAVIAN
MCMANNEN UMC
SOUTHWESTELEMENTARY
EVANGEL ASSEMBLYGOD

53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY
53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH
54 54 SOUTHREGION LIBRARY
55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER
55-49 55 NCCUSTUDENTUNION

OS BOE
OS NRL
OS SRL

MAIL
PROVISIONAL
TRANSFER

160
85
143
19

139
137
123
31
15
43
79
63
27
36
77
46
12

233
318
201
52
16
0

489
398
460
242
228
207
746
423
401
184
275
234
340
494
235
208
294
418
204
37
2600
1010
1520
182
75

0

148
68
75
16
22
13

114

133

145
63
27
55
86
82
56
35
65
70
27

240
253
217
31
12
0




(NONPARTISAN)

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1719 DIST CT JUDGE DIST 14 (GORDON) 14TH JUDICIAL
Select 1
01 = Aminah M. Thompson 2,959 10.27
02 = Nancy E. Gordon 12,994 45.08 03 = Fred Battaglia, Jr. 12,872 44.66

0001 01 01 BROGDENMIDDLESCHOOL 13 99 42
0002 02 02 GEORGEWATTSELMENTRY 21 165 56
0003 03 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 13 274 41
0004 04 04 SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH 17 374 93
0005 05 05 PATTERSON RECCENTER 13 21 28
0006 06 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 6 247 63
0007 07 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 11 203 30
0008 08 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 27 173 80
0009 09 09 FORESTHILLCLUBHOUSE 33 304 195
0010 10 10 CC SPAULDING SCHOOL 22 15 52
0011 12 12 MONUMENTFAITHCHURCH 6 17 73
0012 13 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 5 15 62
0013 14 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 27 22 102
0014 15 15 GOODSHEPHERD CHURCH 9 24 67
0015 16 16 HOLYINFANT CATHOLIC 23 170 89
0016 17 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 32 72 79
0017 18 18 FIRSTUNITED ANTIOCH 34 32 118
0018 19 19 AMERICANLEGIONPOST?7 55 146 150
0019 20 20 CNTYAGRICULTUREBLDG 26 267 49
0020 21 21 CLUBBOULEVARDSCHOOL 20 231 53
0021 22 22 VEW POST 2740 42 99 254
0022 23 23 HOLTELEMENTRYSCHOOL 95 126 423
0023 24 24 DPS STAFF DEV CTR 34 258 190
0024 25 25 NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL 17 149 188
0025 26 26 BAHAMAVFD-ROUGEMONT 15 83 124
0026 27 27 CREEKSIDEELEMENTARY 29 245 102
0027 28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 23 190 301
0028 29 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 56 158 216
0029 30-1 30-1 EAST REG LIB 85 234 356
0030 30-2 30-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL 127 127 406
0031 31 31 BETHESDARURITANCLUB 43 145 188
0032 32 32 EAST REG LIB32 19 131 121
0033 33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 73 96 126
0034 34-1 34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM 81 118 233
0035 34-2 34 IVYCOMMUNITYCNTER 83 99 358
0036 35.3 35 PARKWOOD VFD 145 377 503

0037 36 36 YATES BAPTISTCHURCH 24 192 106



0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

COLE MILL CHURCH
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST
STSTEPHENSEPISCOPAL
ROGERSHERRMIDSCHOOL
WHITEROCKBAPTCHURCH
SHEPARDMAGNETSCHOOL
FORESTVIEWELEMENTRY
NORTHREGION LIBRARY
TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH
EDISONJOHNSONCENTER
HOLMESRECREATIONCTR
CHRISTKING MORAVIAN
MCMANNEN UMC
SOUTHWESTELEMENTARY
EVANGEL ASSEMBLYGOD

53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY
53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH
54 54 SOUTHREGION LIBRARY
55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER
55-49 55 NCCUSTUDENTUNION

OS BOE
OS NRL
OS SRL

MAIL
PROVISIONAL
TRANSFER

41
45
36
23
38
12
33
57
40
38
40
28
47
80
41
30
36
48
45
14

410
131
192

26
24
0

379
253
299
187

27

25
624
256
292
138

34
163
287
356

80
140
242
197

31

1597
691
803
150

38
0

378
249
343
61
190
185
356
365
332
97
241
141
168
179
196
104
122
298
172
31
1109
766
951
78
43
0




(NONPARTISAN)

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
1720 DIST CT JUDGE DIST 14 (WALKER) 14TH JUDICIAL
Select 1
01 = Doretta L. Walker 16,093 57.68
02 = Mark J. Simeon 3,933 14.10 03 = Henry Pruette 7,873 28.22

0001 01 01 BROGDENMIDDLESCHOOL 80 13 57
0002 02 02 GEORGEWATTSELMENTRY 149 14 76
0003 03 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 211 12 104
0004 04 04 SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH 269 25 179
0005 05 05 PATTERSON RECCENTER 42 4 18
0006 06 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL 161 17 126
0007 07 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 135 10 85
0008 08 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 163 21 87
0009 09 09 FORESTHILLCLUBHOUSE 292 57 157
0010 10 10 CC SPAULDING SCHOOL 72 11 5
0011 12 12 MONUMENTFAITHCHURCH 79 15 3
0012 13 13 BURTON ELEMENTARY 63 11 7
0013 14 14 Y E SMITH SCHOOL 103 28 22
0014 15 15 GOODSHEPHERD CHURCH 74 10 15
0015 16 16 HOLYINFANT CATHOLIC 138 49 87
0016 17 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 126 27 32
0017 18 18 FIRSTUNITED ANTIOCH 146 26 14
0018 19 19 AMERICANLEGIONPOST?7 215 54 78
0019 20 20 CNTYAGRICULTUREBLDG 187 23 125
0020 21 21 CLUBBOULEVARDSCHOOL 171 21 105
0021 22 22 VEW POST 2740 309 29 57
0022 23 23 HOLTELEMENTRYSCHOOL 498 53 92
0023 24 24 DPS STAFF DEV CTR 232 91 131
0024 25 25 NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL 120 101 117
0025 26 26 BAHAMAVFD-ROUGEMONT 58 67 74
0026 27 27 CREEKSIDEELEMENTARY 143 75 142
0027 28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB 186 122 163
0028 29 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY 183 121 98
0029 30-1 30-1 EAST REG LIB 391 128 129
0030 30-2 30-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL 513 68 74
0031 31 31 BETHESDARURITANCLUB 161 92 101
0032 32 32 EAST REG LIB32 86 65 101
0033 33 33 LOWES GROVE BAPTIST 164 50 77
0034 34-1 34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM 296 47 83
0035 34-2 34 IVYCOMMUNITYCNTER 399 47 94
0036 35.3 35 PARKWOOD VFD 603 98 293

0037 36 36 YATES BAPTISTCHURCH 173 36 95



0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52

COLE MILL CHURCH
HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST
STSTEPHENSEPISCOPAL
ROGERSHERRMIDSCHOOL
WHITEROCKBAPTCHURCH
SHEPARDMAGNETSCHOOL
FORESTVIEWELEMENTRY
NORTHREGION LIBRARY
TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH
EDISONJOHNSONCENTER
HOLMESRECREATIONCTR
CHRISTKING MORAVIAN
MCMANNEN UMC
SOUTHWESTELEMENTARY
EVANGEL ASSEMBLYGOD

53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY
53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH
54 54 SOUTHREGION LIBRARY
55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER
55-49 55 NCCUSTUDENTUNION

OS BOE
OS NRL
OS SRL

MAIL
PROVISIONAL
TRANSFER

289
249
268
158
222
198
340
270
281
151
252
162
238
347
227
136
170
339
188

47

1949

795

1218

139
69
0

144
75
90
22
20
16

170

160

124
37
45
60
85
51
49
41
58
61
48

283
298
204
39
12
0

298
205
261
79
15

431
227
224
84
19
90
150
213
38
90
145
123
15

830
448
478
71
24
0




0001 COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION DIST 1 SCHOOL 1A
Select

01
02

0001
0012
0013
0014
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0031
0033
0043
0048
0052
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

01
13
14
15
18
19
20
21
22
23
31
33
42
47
52
0s
0s
0s

1
Mik

Ome

01
13
14
15
18
19
20
21
22
23
31
33
42
47
52
BOE
NRL
SRL

MAIL
PROVISIONAL
TRANSFER

(NONPARTISAN)

e Lee

ga Curtis Parker

BROGDENMIDDLESCHOOL
BURTON ELEMENTARY

Y E SMITH SCHOOL
GOODSHEPHERD CHURCH
FIRSTUNITED ANTIOCH
AMERICANLEGIONPOST7
CNTYAGRICULTUREBLDG
CLUBBOULEVARDSCHOOL
VEW POST 2740
HOLTELEMENTRYSCHOOL
BETHESDARURITANCLUB
LOWES GROVE BAPTIST
SHEPARDMAGNETSCHOOL
HOLMESRECREATIONCTR
EVANGEL ASSEMBLYGOD

VOTES

3,433
1,827

PERCENT

117
189
275
236
231
466
193
156
107
149
152
521
126
201
31
13
0

131
170
108
106
118
157
136
189
134
85
9

5

0

O O F o0 O O U b 0B o ODNDNDDNDWN PR

Thomas M. Poole
WRITE-IN

VOTES

398
64

PERCENT

6.96
1.12




(NONPARTISAN)

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
0002 COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION DIST 2 SCHOOL 2A
Select 1
01 = Sendolo Diaminah 2,936 44 .33 04 = DeWarren K. Langley 266 4.02
02 = Jimmy Doster 910 13.74 05 = Terrence R. Scarborough 588 8.88
03 = Donald A. Hughes 1,874 28.30 06 = WRITE-IN 49 .74
01 02 03 04 05 06
0002 02 02 GEORGEWATTSELMENTRY 168 16 33 4 22 3
0003 03 03 E K POWE ELEMENTARY 312 17 7 5 5 1
0004 04 04 SCHOOL SCIENCE MATH 390 48 22 4 16 3
0005 05 05 PATTERSON RECCENTER 19 14 23 7 5 0
0007 07 07 SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 211 17 6 4 12 3
0008 08 08 MOREHEAD MONTESSORI 174 22 32 45 9 1
0009 09 09 FORESTHILLCLUBHOUSE 303 106 80 22 37 0
0010 10 10 CC SPAULDING SCHOOL 8 16 40 11 15 0
0011 12 12 MONUMENTFAITHCHURCH 19 9 55 5 8 1
0016 17 17 COUNTY MAIN LIBRARY 57 21 74 13 22 0
0034 34-1 34 PEARSONTOWN ELEM 111 63 199 16 45 4
0035 34-2 34 IVYCOMMUNITYCNTER 100 69 310 11 45 5
0042 41 41 WHITEROCKBAPTCHURCH 29 7 16l 10 50 4
0049 48 48 CHRISTKING MORAVIAN 122 100 60 10 37 1
0055 54 54 SOUTHREGION LIBRARY 169 129 134 17 88 5
0056 55-11 55 WEAVER ST CENTER 41 22 135 15 34 3
0057 55-49 55 NCCUSTUDENTUNION 8 1 29 3 9 1
0058 0OS BOE 456 78 240 37 38 4
0059 OS NRL 4 5 6 1 3 0
0060 OS SRL 201 129 215 22 80 9
0061 MAIL 23 20 8 3 5 0
0062 PROVISIONAL 11 1 5 1 3 1
0063 TRANSFER 0 0 0 0 0 0




0003 COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION DIST 3 SCHOOL 3B

Sel
01
02
03

0006
0015
0026
0036
0037
0039
0040
0041
0044
0050
0051
0053
0054
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

(NONPARTISAN)

ect 1

= Deborah Lorraine Bryson
= Steven Gatlin

= Lisa Gordon Stella

06 06 LAKEWOOD SCHOOL

16 16 HOLYINFANT CATHOLIC
27 27 CREEKSIDEELEMENTARY
35.3 35 PARKWOOD VFD

36 36 YATES BAPTISTCHURCH
38 38 HOPE VALLEY BAPTIST
39 39 STSTEPHENSEPISCOPAL
40 40 ROGERSHERRMIDSCHOOL
43 43 FORESTVIEWELEMENTRY
50 50 MCMANNEN UMC

51 51 SOUTHWESTELEMENTARY
53-1 53-1 TRIANGLE PRESBY
53-2 53-2 TRIANGLE CHURCH
OS BOE

OS NRL

OS SRL

MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

VOTES

P

ERCENT

132
144
43
92
134
145
68
69
152

225
10
9

0

18

37
1
1
0

144
38
131
127
22
188
62
74
44
104
90

92
26
6
0

16
0

O O O W O P P N O Wo o M J 0 P =

Matt Sears
WRITE-IN

VOTES

5,034
48

PERCENT

58.62
.56




0004 COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION DIST 4 SCHOOL 4B

Sel
01
02

0023
0024
0025
0027
0028
0029
0030
0032
0038
0045
0046
0047
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

(NONPARTISAN)

ect 1
= Natalie Beyer
= WRITE-IN

24 24 DPS STAFF DEV CTR
25 25 NORTHERN HIGHSCHOOL
26 26 BAHAMAVEFD-ROUGEMONT
28 28 BAHAMA RURITAN CLUB
29 29 GLENN ELEMENTARY
30-1 30-1 EAST REG LIB
30-2 30-2 SOUTHERNHSCHOOL
32 32 EAST REG LIB32

37 37 COLE MILL CHURCH

44 44 NORTHREGION LIBRARY
45 45 TEMPLEBAPTISTCHURCH
46 46 EDISONJOHNSONCENTER
OS BOE

OS NRL

OS SRL

MAIL

PROVISIONAL

TRANSFER

o O

VOTES

6,444
280

PERCENT

95.84
4.16




DURHAM COUNTY

May 6, 2014 Partisan Primary and

DURHAM COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS

BOARD OF ELECTIONS School Board Election
WRITE-IN VOTES
PCT CONTEST NAME VOTES
1 Dist 1 Daffy Duck 1
2 Dist 2 Ray Ubinger 1
2 Dist 2 Raymond C Ubinger 1
2 Dist 2 Waldo Fennet 1
3 Dist 2 Ducham Dobe #642570 1
4 Dist 2 Natelia Posthill 1
4 Dist 2 John Someys Austin 1
4 Dist 2 Mark Little 1
6 Dist 3 Chuck Norris 1
7 Dist 2 Matt Sears 1
7 Dist 2 Orega Park 1
7 Dist 2 Lillie Searles 1
8 Dist 2 Maria Falbo 1
9 Dist 2 Maria Falbo 0
12 Dist 2 Mike Lee 1
13 Dist 1 Deborah Bryson 1
14 Dist 1 Mr Hughes 1
14 Dist 1 Sendolo 1
15 Dist 1 Donald Huges 2
15 Dist 1 Dewarren Langley 1
16 Dist 3 Someone competant 1
18 Dist 1 Omega Curtis Parker 1
18 Dist 1 No Selection written 1
19 Dist 1 Jimmie Dodesters 1
19 Dist 1 Natalie Beyer 1
19 Dist 1 Khadijah Rich Barber 1
20 Dist 1 Sendolo, Diamina 1
20 Dist 1 Jackie Brown 1
22 Dist 1 DeWarren Langley 1
22 Dist 1 Deborah Bryson 3
23 Dist 1 Deborah Bryson 3
23 Dist 1 Randy Stewart 1
23 Dist 1 No Name 1
24 Dist4 Jimmy Doster 6
24 Dist 4 Debrorah Bryson 1
24 Dist 4 Demeetria Smith 1
24 Dist 4 Gwyn Ronsick 1
24 Dist4 Jimmy Deeter 1
24 Dist 4 Jimmy Dester 1
24 Dist 4 Samson 1
24 Dist 4 Steven Gatlin 1
24 Dist 4 Jeffrey Lawrence 2
25 Dist 4 Alton Tyndall 1
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DURHAM COUNTY

May 6, 2014 Partisan Primary and

DURHAM COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS

BOARD OF ELECTIONS School Board Election
WRITE-IN VOTES
PCT CONTEST NAME VOTES
25 Dist4 Lisa Lobdell 1
25 Dist 4 Carl Forsyth 2
25 Dist 4 Larry Maloy 2
26 Dist 4 Ann McKenzie 2
26 Dist 4 Carl Forsyth 1
26 Dist 4 Patrick Cooney 1
26 Dist 4 Polly C Rogers 1
26 Dist 4 Ken Leimanc 1
27 Dist 3 Ben Johnson 1
27 Dist 3 Jimmy Doster 1
27 Dist 3 Don Fang 1
27 Dist 3 Kitty K 1
27 Dist 3 Princess the Cat 1
28 Dist 4 Anne McKenzie 1
28 Dist 4 Ann McKenzie 2
28 Dist 4 Doster 1
28 Dist 4 Donald A. Hughes 2
28 Dist 4 Omego Parker 4
28 Dist 4 Bubba McLain 1
28 Dist 4 Blank 2
28 Dist 4 Ronald A Watkins 1
28 Dist 4 Ronald Watkins 1
28 Dist 4 Walter Glenn 2
28 Dist 4 Cliff Teasley 2
28 Dist 4 Max The Roomba Cat 1
28 Dist 4 Cynthia Peeler 1
28 Dist 4 JR Thompson 1
28 Dist 4 Yvonne Willkins 1
28 Dist 4 Larry Forrest 1
29 Dist 4 Lisa Gordon Stella 1
29 Dist 4 Omega Curtis 1
29 Dist4 Roy Porton 1
29 Dist 4 Linda Peel 1
29 Dist 4 Debra Bryson 1
29 Dist 4 Mike Lee 1
29 Dist 4 Warren langley 1
29 Dist 4 Doster 1
29 Dist 4 Bill O'Rielly 1
29 Dist 4 ELMO 1
29 Dist4 Gina Cain-Tate 1
29 Dist 4 Lisa Gordon Stellar 1
29 Dist 4 Omega Parker 1
29 Dist 4 Donald Hughes 2
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DURHAM COUNTY

May 6, 2014 Partisan Primary and

DURHAM COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS

BOARD OF ELECTIONS School Board Election
WRITE-IN VOTES
PCT CONTEST NAME VOTES
29 Dist 4 Bryson 1
29 Dist 4 Matthew Sears 1
29 Dist4 Earnest T. Bass 1
30-1 Dist 4 Steve Bishop 1
30-1 Dist 4 Jimmy Doster 1
30-1 Dist 4 James Hicks 1
30-1 Dist 4 Lisa Stella 1
30-1 Dist 4 Belguy Brown 1
30-1 Dist 4 Mike Lee 1
30-1 Dist 4 Deborah Bryson 4
30-1 Dist 4 Omega Parker 2
30-1 Dist 4 Donald A. Hughes 2
30-1 Dist 4 Pravin Shukla 1
30-1 Dist 4 Joseph Burnside 1
30-1 Dist 4 Donald Hughes 1
30-1 Dist 4 Sendolo Diaminah 1
30-1 Dist 4 Parker 1
30-1 Dist 4 Antonio Smith 1
30-1 Dist 4 Helen Brown 1
30-2 Dist 4 Scottie Brover 1
30-2 Dist 4 Anyone 1
30-2 Dist 4 Mike Lee 2
30-2 Dist 4 (blank) 1
30-2 Dist 4 Matthew Paolantonio 1
30-2 Dist 4 David Price 1
30-2 Dist 4 Sendolo 2
30-2 Dist 4 Cynthia Mosley 1
30-2 Dist 4 Andre Vann 1
30-2 Dist 4 Allison Hale 1
30-2 Dist 4 Deborah L Bryson 8
30-2 Dist 4 Jimmy Doster 1
30-2 Dist 4 Donald Hughes 1
30-2 Dist 4 Victoria Peterson 1
30-2 Dist 4 Shanticia Hawkins 1
30-2 Dist 4 Meneca Davis 1
30-2 Dist 4 DeWarren Langley 1
30-2 Dist 4 Beverly Goss-Paige 1
31 Dist 1 Sendolo 1
31 Dist 1 Jimmy Duster 1
31 Dist 1 Omege Parker 1
31 Dist 1 Grant DeBerry 1
32 Dist 4 Doug Green 1
32 Dist 4 Lisa Gordon Stella 1
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DURHAM COUNTY

May 6, 2014 Partisan Primary and

DURHAM COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS

BOARD OF ELECTIONS School Board Election
WRITE-IN VOTES
PCT CONTEST NAME VOTES
32 Dist 4 Chris Holley 1
32 Dist 4 Nathanal Holley 1
32 Dist4 Stella 1
32 Dist 4 Sendolo Diamiach 1
32 Dist 4 Blank 2
33 Dist 1 Donald Hughes 1
33 Dist 1 None 1
33 Dist 1 Jimmy Doster 3
34-1 Dist 2 Omega Parker 1
34-1 Dist 2 Deborah Bryson 2
34-1 Dist 2 Bryson 1
34-2 Dist 2 Deborah Bryson 1
34-2 Dist 2 Matthew Sears 1
34-2 Dist 2 Matt Seares 1
34-2 Dist 2 Omega Parker 1
34-2 Dist 2 Deborah C Bryson 1
35.3 Dist 3 Karyn Wilkerson 2
35.3 Dist 3 Jimmy Doster 2
35.3 Dist 3 None 3
36 Dist 3 Donald Hughes 1
36 Dist 3 Mike Lee 1
37 Dist 4 Rob Teer 1
37 Dist 4 Mike Lee 2
37 Dist 4 Stephen Knopp 1
37 Dist 4 Wade Jackson 1
37 Dist4 Jim Doster 1
37 Dist 4 Deborah Bryson 1
37 Dist 4 Jimmy Doser 1
37 Dist 4 Debra Bryson 1
37 Dist 4 Joe Lindon 1
37 Dist 4 Wyndi Phillips 1
37 Dist 4 Jane Touhey Ryan 1
37 Dist 4 Derrick Watson 1
38 Dist 3 Thomas M Englund 1
38 Dist 3 Daniel Griffin 1
38 Dist 3 Jimmy Doster 1
38 Dist 3 John Correll 1
38 Dist 3 Ted Griffin 1
38 Dist 3 John Lashlee 1
40 Dist 3 Sendola 2
40 Dist 3 (blank) 1
41 Dist 2 Omega Parker 2
41 Dist 2 Deborah Bryson 2
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DURHAM COUNTY

May 6, 2014 Partisan Primary and

DURHAM COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS

BOARD OF ELECTIONS School Board Election
WRITE-IN VOTES
PCT CONTEST NAME VOTES
42 Dist 1 Deborah Bryson 1
43 Dist 3 Cantro Williams 1
44 Dist 4 Jimmy Doster 2
44 Dist 4 Carl Forsythe 1
44 Dist 4 Bill Parsone 1
44 Dist 4 Casandra Davis 2
44 Dist 4 Peter Taflan 2
44 Dist 4 Steve Dossett 1
44 Dist 4 Deborah Bryson 2
44 Dist 4 Psiyine Davis 1
44 Dist 4 Ernie Mills, Jr. 1
44 Dist 4 Kenneth Hargrove 2
a4 Dist 4 Donald Hughes 1
44 Dist 4 Jimmy Doster 2
44 Dist 4 Kim Stewart 1
44 Dist 4 Donald Sterling 1
a4 Dist 4 Mike Lee 1
44 Dist 4 Jill Hofler 1
a4 Dist 4 Sendolo Diaminalt 1
44 Dist 4 Raymond Kawnlski 1
45 Dist 4 Karin Oliver 1
45 Dist 4 Joe Lyndon 1
45 Dist 4 Susan C. Wall 2
45 Dist 4 Anne Barden 1
45 Dist 4 Jimmy Doster 2
45 Dist 4 Donald Duck 1
45 Dist 4 Elvis Presley 1
45 Dist 4 Don Mosser 1
45 Dist 4 Leah Leone 1
45 Dist 4 Lucious McEachin Jr 2
45 Dist 4 June Atkinson 1
45 Dist 4 Roger Aiken 1
45 Dist 4 ob Stauffenberg 1
45 Dist 4 Timothy Carlen 1
45 Dist 4 Natalie Beyer 1
45 Dist 4 Omega Parker 2
45 Dist 4 Walter Glenn 1
45 Dist 4 M.S. Yarborough lll 1
45 Dist 4 Roxanne Benz 1
45 Dist4 SomeOne Else 1
45 Dist 4 Republicans 1
45 Dist 4 Lee 1
45 Dist 4 None 2
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DURHAM COUNTY

May 6, 2014 Partisan Primary and

DURHAM COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS

BOARD OF ELECTIONS School Board Election
WRITE-IN VOTES
PCT CONTEST NAME VOTES
45 Dist4 Blank 1
46 Dist 4 Elizabeth Ellis 1
46 Dist 4 Teka Dempsy 1
46 Dist 4 Donald Hughes 2
46 Dist 4 Daniel Walker Sr 1
46 Dist 4 MacKenzie Warren 1
46 Dist 4 Jeannie Collier 1
46 Dist 4 Amy E Howell 1
46 Dist 4 Mike Lee 1
46 Dist 4 John Formy Dual 1
46 Dist 4 Pamela R. Purifoy 1
46 Dist 4 Ryan Russell 1
46 Dist 4 Matt Sears 1
a7 Dist 1 Omega Curtis Parker 1
47 Dist 1 Jimmy Doster 1
a7 Dist 1 Donald A. Hughes 1
47 Dist 1 Matthew Sears 1
48 Dist 2 vy Arp 1
50 Dist 3 Philip Patillo 1
50 Dist 3 Chris Ellis 1
50 Dist 3 Dwayne Sayre 1
50 Dist 3 Mr. Peabody 1
50 Dist 3 Brian Bernard 1
51 Dist 3 Mary L. Quick 1
52 Dist 1 Deborah Bryson 3
52 Dist 1 Brison 1
52 Dist 1 Jane Wright 1
53-1 Dist 3 Kevin Farmer 1
53-1 Dist 3 Jennifer Downing 1
53-2 Dist 3 Jinky Ruselli 1
54 Dist 2 Hitler 1
54 Dist 2 Frederick Davis 1
54 Dist 2 Matt Sears 1
54 Dist 2 Frederick A Davis 1
54 Dist 2 Emily Lowry-Grontz 1
55-11 Dist 2 Vincent E Brown 1
55-11 Dist 2 Deborah L. Bryson 2
55-49 Dist 2 LaManda C. Pryor 1
BOE 1 Stop [Dist 1 Deborah Bryson 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist1 Donald Hughes 3
BOE 1 Stop |Dist 1 Donald A. Hughes 2
BOE 1 Stop |[Dist1 Jimmy Doster 6
BOE 1 Stop |Dist 1 Donald 1
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DURHAM COUNTY

May 6, 2014 Partisan Primary and

DURHAM COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS

BOARD OF ELECTIONS School Board Election
WRITE-IN VOTES
PCT CONTEST NAME VOTES
BOE 1 Stop |Dist1 Shannon Olive 1
BOE 1 Stop [Dist1 Doster 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist1 Deborah L. Bryson 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist 2 Omega Parker 3
BOE 1 Stop |Dist 2 Thomas Poole 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist3 Steve Gatlin 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist 3 Jimmy Doster 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist 3 Jon Fine 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist 3 Theky Pappas 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Osborne A. Clayton 1
BOE 1 Stop ([Dist 4 Donald Hughes 5
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Jimmy Doster 6
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Donald A. Hughes 2
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Blenda Stephens 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 D. Bryson 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Henry Evans 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Sendolo Diaminah 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Ryan Burns 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 John Musolino 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Omega Curtis Parker 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Jackie Wagstaff 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Mike West 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 (Blank) 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Bryson 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 (Iegible) 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Mike Lee 2
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Julie Caruth 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Me 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Ricky Smith 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Omega Parker 3
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Omega C. Parker 1
BOE 1 Stop |Dist4 Jason R. Redmond 1
BOE 1 Stop [Dist 4 Deborah L. Bryson 1
NRL 1 stop |Dist4 Donald Hughes 4
NRL 1 stop [|Dist4 Bart Simpson 1
NRL 1 stop |Dist4 Rocky Fuller 1
NRL 1 stop |Dist 4 Deborah Bryson 2
NRL 1 stop |Dist4 Ellen Harward 1
NRL 1 stop |Dist 4 Omega Parker 2
NRL 1stop |[Dist4 Lee 1
NRL 1 stop |Dist 4 Deborah L. Bryson 3
NRL 1 stop |Dist4 H. Kent Fletcher 1
NRL 1 stop |Dist 4 T.C. Scarabough 1
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DURHAM COUNTY

May 6, 2014 Partisan Primary and

DURHAM COUNTY
BOARD OF ELECTIONS

BOARD OF ELECTIONS School Board Election
WRITE-IN VOTES

PCT CONTEST NAME VOTES
NRL 1stop |[Dist4 Jimmy Doster 3
NRL 1 stop |Dist 4 Kathryn V. Sell 1
NRL 1stop |[Dist4 J. Doster 3
NRL 1stop |[Dist4 Omega Curtis Parker 3
NRL 1 stop |Dist4 Kevin Webb 1
NRL 1stop |[Dist4 Robert Kearney 1
NRL 1 stop |Dist4 NOTA 1
NRL 1 stop |Dist4 Curtis Parker 1
SRL1 Stop |Dist1l Donald Hughes 1
SRL1Stop |Dist1l Deborah L. Bryson 1
SRL1Stop |Dist1l Jimmy Doster 2
SRL1Stop |Dist1l Larry Luv 1
SRL 1 Stop |Dist 2 Alvis Tinnin 1
SRL 1 Stop |Dist 2 Deborah Bryson 4
SRL 1 Stop |Dist2 Omega Parker 2
SRL 1 Stop |Dist 2 Robert Buchanan 1
SRL 1 Stop |Dist2 Omega Curtis Parker 1
SRL 1 Stop |Dist3 James Dobson 1
SRL 1 Stop [Dist3 | 1
SRL 1 Stop |Dist3 Hughes 3
SRL 1 Stop |Dist3 Jimmy Doster 1
SRL 1 Stop [Dist3 (Blank) 1
SRL 1 Stop [Dist3 Ban Common Core 1
SRL1Stop |Dist3 Dorser 1
SRL 1 Stop |Dist4 Joe Burnside 1
SRL 1 Stop |Dist4 Yiwei Jiang 1
SRL 1 Stop |Dist4 Stephen A. Martin 1
SRL 1 Stop |Dist4 Gudrun Parmer 1
SRL 1 Stop |Dist4 Todd Weber 1
SRL 1 Stop |Dist4 Amy Green 1
SRL 1 Stop |Dist4 Stephen Hopkins 1

MAIL Dist 1 Sebastian B. Alston 1

MAIL Dist 4 James Key 1

PROV Dist 2 Deborah Bryson 1

441

8of8



	EL45
	EL52
	Write-ins_OFFICIAL_May 2014

